TO: Brent Stephens, Ed.D., Superintendent

FROM: Samantha Tobias-Espinosa, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
DATE: September 04, 2019
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT

FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
The following is submitted for approval.

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

Classification
(Limited Term,

Provisional,
Temporary,
Probationary, or
Name Permanent)  Position FTE Location Date (From) Date (To)
SEPARATIONS
Aceves, Reyna Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, 0.80 Malcolm X 6/14/2019
Special Education Hire Date: 5/02/2016
Carlisle, Michael Permanent Custodian | 1.00 King CDC 8/31/2019
Hire Date: 11/15/2013
Crenshaw, Fabiana Permanent Instructional Technician 0.53 Washington 6/14/2019
Hire Date: 8/30/2016
Crenshaw, Fabiana Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, 0.40 Washington 6/14/2019
Special Education Hire Date: 8/30/2016
Gutierrez-Zamora, Brenda Permanent Instructional Assistant 0.70 Sylvia Mendez 6/14/2019
Hire Date: 10/03/2018
Kemp, Andria Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, 0.80 Berkeley Arts Magnet  6/14/2019
Special Education Hire Date: 9/20/2016
Lopez, Maryann Permanent Nutrition Services 0.80 Martin Luther King. Jr. 8/14/2019
Assistant Hire Date: 10/15/2018
Remsen, Angelina Permanent Nutrition Services 0.53 Malcolm X 6/14/2019
Assistant Hire Date: 3/16/2015
Rhein, Mariasol Probationary Instructional Technician - 0.53 Malcolm X 6/14/2019
Afterschool Hire Date: 3/12/2019
Shipnuck, Julian Permanent Instructional Technician - 0.37 Longfellow 6/14/2019
Before and Afterschool Hire Date: 2/14/2012
Tran, Simon Permanent Instructional Assistant Il, 0.80 Berkeley High 6/14/2019
Special Education Hire Date: 6/08/2017
Wells, Unique Permanent Instructional Technician - 0.40 Cragmont 6/14/2019
Afterschool Hire Date: 8/08/2016
Williams, Sequoia Permanent Instructional Technician - 0.67 Longfellow 6/14/2019
Afterschool Hire Date: 8/25/2008
RETIRED
Johnson, Adrian Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Berkeley High 8/30/2019

Hire Date: 1/10/1989

Page 1 of 3




LEAVES
Doo, Shelly

Hilton, Bradley
Ramirez, Ana

Stuckey, Belinda

NEW HIRE
Christoff, Marquis
Hawkins, Erika

REHIRE
Landry, Melina

Nelson, Charles

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Berggren, Jenny

Blanco, Karime

Crenshaw, Fabiana

Sanders, Jarrett-Tory

Sanders, Jarrett-Tory

Wells, Unique

Williams, Sequoia

Permanent
Permanent

Permanent
Permanent

Probationary
Probationary

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Probationary

Probationary

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education
Tecnology Services
Supervisor

School Bus Driver
Employee Benefits
Specialist

School Campus Aide
Behavioral Intervention

Specialist

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education
School Bus Driver

Library Media Tech

Family Engagement and

Equity Specialist

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education

Instructional Specialist

Instructional Technician -

Afterschool

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education

Behavioral Intervention

Specialist

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY

Barrera, Miguel
Box, Raven
Burton, Raven

Frazier, Regina
Garcia, Sara

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education

Instructional Assistant I,

Special Education

School Campus Aide
Facilities Security Officer

0.80

1.00

0.87
1.00

0.27
0.80

0.80

0.83

From: 0.53
To: 0.80
From: 0.80
To: 0.73

0.60
From: 0.50
To: 0.60
From: 0.50
To: 040

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.27
1.00

King Middle
Technology

Transportation
Risk Management

Washington
Cragmont

Berkeley Arts Magnet

Transportation

Malcolm X

Cragmont

King CDC
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Cragmont

Longfellow

Martin Luther King. Jr.

Malcolm X

Martin Luther King. Jr.

Cragmont
Maintenance

8/26/2019

8/19/2019

8/22/2019
8/13/2019

8/26/2019
8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/22/2019

8/26/2019

8/9/2019

8/26/2019

8/22/2019

8/22/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019
7/1/2019

9/13/2019
10/2/2019

10/14/2019
9/13/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019
7/30/2019

Page 2 of 3




LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CONT.

Gibson, Takisha

Hodges, Anne Marie
Houweidi, Najat

Hunter, Destini
Kim, Myong-Ah
Kraus, Carla

Landry, Melina

Lee, Rayuan
Moore, Sonya

Sanders, Karreimah
Sweet, Alisha

Weaver, Reatha

S= Summer School
E = Extra Support
V = Vacancy

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

*Upon completion of six work months
** Upon completion of twelve work months

Instructional Technician -

Before and Afterschool
School Campus Aide

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant -
ECE

Instructional Technician -
Before and Afterschool
Instructional Assistant I,
Special Education
Instructional Technician -
Before and Afterschool
School Campus Aide

Instructional Assistant -
ECE

Instructional Assistant -
ECE

Instructional Assistant -
ECE

Instructional Assistant I,
Special Education

0.20

0.27
0.80

0.40

0.67

0.80

0.67

0.20
0.60

0.20

0.50

0.80

Longfellow

Jeffferson
Berkeley High

Rosa Parks

Malcolm X

Martin Luther King. Jr.

Malcolm X

Oxford
Malcolm X

John Muir

Sylvia Mendez

Martin Luther King. Jr.

8/22/2019

8/26/2019
8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/19/2019

8/26/2019

8/19/2019

8/26/2019
8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

8/26/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019

8/23/2019
12/20/2019

8/23/2019

8/30/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019

Page 3 of 3




