TO:	Brent Stephens	s, Ed.D., Superintendent						
FROM:	Samantha Tobi	as-Espinosa, Assistant S	Superinte	ndent, Human Resour	rces			
DATE:	September 04, 2019							
SUBJECT:	APPROVAL OF	HUMAN RESOURCES R	EPORT					
	FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES							
	The following is submitted for approval.							
		CLASSIFIED EMP	LOYEES					
	Classification							
	(Limited Term,							
	Provisional, Temporary,							
	Probationary, or							
Name	Permanent)	Position	FTE	Location	Date (From) Date (To)			
SEPARATIONS	,				. , . ,			
Aceves, Reyna	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II,	0.80	Malcolm X	6/14/2019			
		Special Education			Hire Date: 5/02/2016			
Carlisle, Michael	Permanent	Custodian I	1.00	King CDC	8/31/2019			
					Hire Date: 11/15/2013			
Crenshaw, Fabiana	Permanent	Instructional Technician	0.53	Washington	6/14/2019			
					Hire Date: 8/30/2016			
Crenshaw, Fabiana	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II,	0.40	Washington	6/14/2019			
~ . ~ ~	-	Special Education		~	Hire Date: 8/30/2016			
Gutierrez-Zamora, Brenda	Permanent	Instructional Assistant	0.70	Sylvia Mendez	6/14/2019			
17 4 1 1	D	T () 1A 1 () T	0.00		Hire Date: 10/03/2018			
Kemp, Andria	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II,	0.80	Berkeley Arts Magnet	6/14/2019			
I an an Mamana	Democrat	Special Education Nutrition Services	0.90	Mantin Lasthan Vina In	Hire Date: 9/20/2016 8/14/2019			
Lopez, Maryann	Permanent	Assistant	0.80	Martin Luther King. Jr.	8/14/2019 Hire Date: 10/15/2018			
Remsen, Angelina	Permanent	Nutrition Services	0.53	Malcolm X	6/14/2019			
Kemsen, Angenna	reimanent	Assistant	0.55	Matcolli A	Hire Date: 3/16/2015			
Rhein, Mariasol	Probationary	Instructional Technician -	0.53	Malcolm X	6/14/2019			
Kiloni, Mariasor	i iobational y	Afterschool	0.55		Hire Date: 3/12/2019			
Shipnuck, Julian	Permanent	Instructional Technician -	0.37	Longfellow	6/14/2019			
Sinpilarii, Canan		Before and Afterschool	0.07	Longrono	Hire Date: 2/14/2012			
Tran, Simon	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II,	0.80	Berkeley High	6/14/2019			
		Special Education			Hire Date: 6/08/2017			
Wells, Unique	Permanent	Instructional Technician -	0.40	Cragmont	6/14/2019			
	D	Afterschool	0.67	T C 11	Hire Date: 8/08/2016			
Williams, Sequoia	Permanent	Instructional Technician -	0.67	Longfellow	6/14/2019			
		Afterschool			Hire Date: 8/25/2008			
RETIRED								
Johnson, Adrian	Permanent	Custodian I	1.00	Berkeley High	8/30/2019			
,				J 0-	Hire Date: 1/10/1989			

LEAVES

Doo, Shelly	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	King Middle	8/26/2019	9/13/2019
Hilton, Bradley	Permanent	Tecnology Services Supervisor	1.00	Technology	8/19/2019	10/2/2019
Ramirez, Ana	Permanent	School Bus Driver	0.87	Transportation	8/22/2019	10/14/2019
Stuckey, Belinda	Permanent	Employee Benefits Specialist	1.00	Risk Management	8/13/2019	9/13/2019
<u>NEW HIRE</u>						
Christoff, Marquis	Probationary	School Campus Aide	0.27	Washington	8/26/2019	*
Hawkins, Erika	Probationary	Behavioral Intervention Specialist	0.80	Cragmont	8/26/2019	*
<u>REHIRE</u>						
Landry, Melina	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Berkeley Arts Magnet	8/26/2019	*
Nelson, Charles	Permanent	School Bus Driver	0.83	Transportation	8/22/2019	*

NEW ASSIGNMENT

Berggren, Jenny	Permanent	Library Media Tech	From: 0.53 To: 0.80	Malcolm X	8/26/2019	
Blanco, Karime	Permanent	Family Engagement and Equity Specialist	From: 0.80 To: 0.73	Cragmont	8/9/2019	
Crenshaw, Fabiana	Permanent	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.60	King CDC	8/26/2019	
Sanders, Jarrett-Tory	Permanent	Instructional Specialist	From: 0.50 To: 0.60	Thousand Oaks	8/22/2019	
Sanders, Jarrett-Tory	Permanent	Instructional Technician - Afterschool	From: 0.50 To: 0.40	Thousand Oaks	8/22/2019	
Wells, Unique	Probationary	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Cragmont	8/26/2019	*
Williams, Sequoia	Probationary	Behavioral Intervention Specialist	0.80	Longfellow	8/26/2019	*
LIMITED TERM/PRO	<u>OVISIONAL/TEMPC</u>	DRARY				
Barrera, Miguel			0.80	Martin Luther King. Jr.	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Box, Raven	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Malcolm X	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Burton, Raven	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Martin Luther King. Jr.	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Frazier, Regina	Limited Term - E	School Campus Aide	0.27	Cragmont	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Garcia, Sara	Limited Term - E	Facilities Security Officer	1.00	Maintenance	7/1/2019	7/30/2019
						Page 2 of 3

Page 2 of 3

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CONT.

Gibson, Takisha	Limited Term - E		0.20	Longfellow	8/22/2019	12/20/2019
Hodges, Anne Marie	Limited Term - E	Before and Afterschool School Campus Aide	0.27	Jeffferson	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Houweidi, Najat	Limited Term - E	-	0.80	Berkeley High	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Hunter, Destini	Limited Term - E	-	0.40	Rosa Parks	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Kim, Myong-Ah	Limited Term - E	Instructional Technician - Before and Afterschool	0.67	Malcolm X	8/19/2019	8/23/2019
Kraus, Carla	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Martin Luther King. Jr.	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Landry, Melina	Limited Term - E	•	0.67	Malcolm X	8/19/2019	8/23/2019
Lee, Rayuan	Limited Term - E	School Campus Aide	0.20	Oxford	8/26/2019	8/30/2019
Moore, Sonya	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant - ECE	0.60	Malcolm X	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Sanders, Karreimah	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant - ECE	0.20	John Muir	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Sweet, Alisha	Limited Term - E		0.50	Sylvia Mendez	8/26/2019	12/20/2019
Weaver, Reatha	Limited Term - E	Instructional Assistant II, Special Education	0.80	Martin Luther King. Jr.	8/26/2019	12/20/2019

S= Summer School E = Extra Support V = Vacancy *Upon completion of six work months ** Upon completion of twelve work months

Page 3 of 3